Monitorler

27

43

55

27

27

27

31

23.

23.

31.

31.

23.

Uriin

PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP
HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Dahua

Dahua

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

267,75
usb

282,45
usb

362,25
usb

924,00
usb

208,95
usb

261,45
usb

303,45
usb

303,45
usb

324,45
usb



23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 0 334,95
DP HDMI usb




